2015 FUCHS WINTERNATIONALS

- COMPETITION Elimination Results 8/JUN/2015

il Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH

1 BB/FCA 3
BB/A ¢

BB/GA 2
A/D s

E/DA 7
AA/APA3

1773
5166

AA/FC 5
EE/AA 1

122 AA/APlA
81 B/AA s

75 BB/AA 1w
2700 A/DA 4

1861 B/D 1

Single

3323 BB/GA :

Single

706 E/DA +
75 BB/AA 10

1 BB/FCA 3
122 AA/APlk

1861
1773

B/D 1

* WINNERS of each pair appear Fust

:ROUND 1

i ROUND 2

AL MCCLURE
MARK DAVISON

ROBERT COLEMAN
ANTHONY BUCKLEY

WAYNE CARTLEDGE
LOUIS GALEA

GREG CLAYTON
DARRYL MARSH

PETER PISALIDIS
PHIL OTTO

ASH HAMBLIN
TONY BELLERT

CRAIG GEDDES

ROBERT COLEMAN

WAYNE CARTLEDGE

ASH HAMBLIN

AL MCCLURE
PETER PISALIDIS

CRAIG GEDDES
GREG CLAYTON

SERPENTINE WA CAMARO 478

PARK RIDGE SOUTH QBRTERED 451 HEMI
CURRUMBIN QLD 65 MUSTANG 374 SBC
DALBY QLD DRAGSTER CHEV 500
EDEN PARK VIC DRAGSTER CHEV 372
DEEBING HEIGHTS QLREHEVY COUPE 576
JIMBOOMBA QLD  FUNNY CAR PONTIAK 521
HILLCREST QLD ALTERED 2JZ3LTR
ALTONA VIC CAMARO CHEV 400
CLERMONT QLD ALTERED FORD 400
Clermont QId Altered CHEV 475
NTH TOOWOOMBA QBRAGSTER 399 CHEV
MINERS REST VIC  DRAGSTER CHEV 284

CURRUMBIN QLD
EDEN PARK VIC
Clermont QId

SERPENTINE WA
ALTONA VIC

MINERS REST VIC
JIMBOOMBA QLD

65 MUSTANG 374 SBC
DRAGSTER CHEV 372
Altered CHEV 475
CAMARO 478
CAMARO CHEV 400
DRAGSTER CHEV 284
FUNNY CAR PONTIAK 521

098
030

.108
570

221
LB3A

.083
437

.021
foul -.019

136
foul -.037

.001

EREES

179
foul -.025

.204
.104

060
foul -044

6.89
6.56

7.52
7.35

7.91
6.95

6.25
7.25

7.20
7.72

6.86
7.35

7.82

71.72
6.86

6.78
7.20

7.82
6.25

6.678
6.504

6.949
7.028

7.531
943

6.258
9.134

8.309
7.260

6.969
6.834

9.057

7.468
8.084

6.628
7.516

7.287
5.830

172.96
211,23

195.00
183.17

174.32

173.14

179.14

118.52
181.62

215.55
195.85

84.65

176.17
100.46

175.32
184.83

186.12
241.67

T BBIFCA 5
1861 B/D 1

E/DA 7
BB/GA 2

706
3323

mmninnn FINALS
706 E/DA 7
1 BB/FCA 3

AL MCCLURE
CRAIG GEDDES

WAYNE CARTLEDGE
ROBERT COLEMAN

SERPENTINE WA
MINERS REST VIC

EDEN PARK VIC
CURRUMBIN QLD

CAMARO 478
DRAGSTER CHEV 284
DRAGSTER CHEV 372
65 MUSTANG 374 SBC

041
foul -.016

A77
foul

6.76
7.55

7.69
7.23

9.379
8.733

10.233

.000

82.06
96.92

84.47

WAYNE CARTLEDGE
AL MCCLURE

EDEN PARK VIC
SERPENTINE WA

DRAGSTER
MARO

CHEV 372
478

.020
256

7.69
6,76

7.471
6.393

175.94
219.44



